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 2 19860 BARNSLEY DISTRICT L C  1District 105 N  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 19866 CASTLEFORD & PONTEFRACT DISTRICT  12District 105 N  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 19869 DONCASTER  3District 105 N  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 19871 GARFORTH & DISTRICT L C  11District 105 N  5  5  29 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 8 19877 HUDDERSFIELD  4District 105 N  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 19879 KEIGHLEY  6District 105 N  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 19880 LEEDS AND SKYRACK  5District 105 N  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 19891 ROTHERHAM  4District 105 N  4  4  11 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 19892 ROTHWELL DISTRICT L C  7District 105 N  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 19901 THORNE RURAL L C  11District 105 N  4  4  27 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 10 19903 WETHERBY DISTRICT L C  4District 105 N  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 20079 BRIDLINGTON  3District 105 N  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 20081 CONSETT  2District 105 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20082 DARLINGTON  9District 105 N  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 20083 DERWENT L C  3District 105 N  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 20085 DURHAM CITY  1District 105 N  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 20086 FILEY  4District 105 N  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 20087 GOOLE DISTRICT L C  7District 105 N  3  3  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 20090 HORNSEA DISTRICT L C  13District 105 N  3  3  29 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 15 20094 MALTON NORTON  7District 105 N  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 20095 MORPETH  2District 105 N  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 20097 POCKLINGTON DISTRICT  4District 105 N  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 20100 RYEDALE L C  1District 105 N  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 20101 SCARBOROUGH  3District 105 N  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 20104 SUNDERLAND  4District 105 N  2  2  10 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 6 20106 THIRSK & NORTHALLERTON  1District 105 N  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 20108 WHITBY DISTRICT L C  4District 105 N  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 20109 WITHERNSEA  5District 105 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 4 20113 DUMBARTON  5District 105 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 20114 HELENSBURGH  0District 105 N  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 30828 ALNWICK  6District 105 N  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 32643 ABERDEEN  1District 105 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 33870 TYNEDALE L C  2District 105 N  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 34976 TICKHILL & DISTRICT L C  5District 105 N  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 35074 MORLEY & DISTRICT  2District 105 N  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 35693 MALTBY ROTHER VALLEY L C  11District 105 N  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 36336 DONCASTER WENT VALLEY  8District 105 N  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 36483 EASINGWOLD DISTRICT L C  6District 105 N  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 37364 STONEHAVEN & DISTRICT L C  3District 105 N  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 37596 DENBY DALE DISTRICT L C  7District 105 N  1  1  31 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 10 38472 HOLME VALLEY  0District 105 N  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 38664 OTLEY  2District 105 N  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 39635 DUNDEE CITY  2District 105 N  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 40250 PONTELAND  1District 105 N  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 40645 DUMFRIES  7District 105 N  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 44063 TEESDALE DISTRICT L C  10District 105 N  2  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 3 44452 NORTH WOLDS  4District 105 N  1  1  7 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 44995 PETERLEE & DIST  0District 105 N  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 45913 OBAN & LORN L C  1District 105 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 46846 KNARESBOROUGH  9District 105 N  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 47155 COLNE VALLEY  5District 105 N  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 47332 MINSTER LIONS CLUB OF YORK  6District 105 N  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 49111 DALBEATTIE & DIST L C  5District 105 N  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 52423 YARM DISTRICT L C  1District 105 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 55564 ELMET  7District 105 N  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 60794 Boroughbridge  8District 105 N  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

MBR0018 Page 2 of 3



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:39:49PM

 6 67028 HOLDERNESS  6District 105 N  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 77736 ALLENDALE  10District 105 N  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 105382 ABERDEEN BON ACCORD  4District 105 N  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 115654 BRAMLEY AND WICKERSLEY  2District 105 N  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 119228 BRADFORD CENTRAL  2District 105 N  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 623  912 289
 61

 46  47  2  0  040 6  1  1

MBR0018 Page 3 of 3


